Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SUSPENSION A-ARMS MID DRIVE AND REAR

DRIVE - R10HR76AG_AR" POLARIS R10HR76AG_AR RANGER 6X6 800 EFI

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SUSPENSION A-ARMS MID DRIVE AND REAR

DRIVE - R10HR76AG_AR" POLARIS R10HR76AG_AR RANGER 6X6 800 EFI

/IWWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 7518560 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHel SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X95 10.9 ZOD(1 24
2 7547333 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEH NUT-M10X1.25 40
3 5335448 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit SHAFT-PIVOT,73.96MM,ZINC OLIVE 16
4 5434548 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei BUSHING-A-ARM-SHORT,BLK 48
5 7518566 CpoK nOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH BOLT-M10X1.25X115 6
6 5136580 Cpoxk nocTaBku ot 19 nHel SHAFT-PIVOT,89.71MM,ZINC YEL 4
7 1017349-067 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel yELD-CONTROLARM’REAR’UPPER’BLK 4
8 1017351-067 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 greit WELD-CONTROL ARM,REAR,LWR,BLK 1 4
9 5436014-070 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 gHen SHIELD-CV 4
10 5251753 CpoK noCTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH RETAINER-SPRING 4
11 7042334-067 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel SPRING-240/12.75 4
12 5630551 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEH CAM 4
13 7043556 CpoOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEN SHOCK-REAR 4
14 7518563 CpoK 10CTaBKH 0T 27 gHen BOLT-M10X1.25X60 6
15 7512084 CpoK noCTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH SCREW(10) 8
16 7710440 CpOK IIO0CTaBKHY OT 27 fHel RING 4
17 3514635 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEH BEARING-WHEEL 4
17 3585502 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHe#n BEARING-WHEEL,40X74X40MM 4
18 7518558 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit BOLT-M10X1.25X20 4
19 5136581 Cpok nocrtaBku oT 19 mHe# SHAFT-PIVOT,115.11MM,ZINC YEL 4
20 7518562 CpoOK Io0CTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH’ BOLT-M10X1.25X140 4
21 5136915 CpoK 1ocTaBKY OT 27 mHel CARRIER-BEARING 2
21 5136914 CpoK mOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH CARRIER-BEARING 2




